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Cod.
Tipo Posto Tipo Inc;l. Posto Cognome Nome Data Nascita Proy. Puqtegg Anno Ins. Grad.
Ris Nascita [o]
Posto
COMUNE AN X 1 LO VETRO SILVANA 21/11/1971 CL 113 2014
COMUNE AN X 2 TARALLO ALFREDO 07/04/1963 Ml 105 2014
COMUNE AN X 3 FRANCAVILLA LUCIA 19/12/1976 NA 105 2014
COMUNE AN X 4 GROSSO MARZIA 28/02/1981 CT 95 2014
COMUNE AN X 5 SARUBBI CARMEN 20/06/1983 Pz 87 2014
COMUNE AN X 6 BORDA ROSANGELA 07/07/1972 MI 85 2014
COMUNE AN X 7 LUCCHESE LUANA 02/06/1983 VB 85 2014
COMUNE AN X 8 CIOLARO CATENA 23/01/1981 ME 81 2014
COMUNE AN 9 MATERA RAFFAELE 07/05/1969 BA 75 2007
COMUNE AN X 10 MARINO SILVANA 12/11/1974 ME 74 2014
COMUNE AN 11 NAPOLEONE LAURA 12/05/1987 Ml 68 2007
COMUNE AN X 12 PONTICELLI MARIA 13/06/1972 AV 65 2014
COMUNE AN X 13 FAMIGLIETTI RAFFAELE MARCIAI17/02/1982 BG 64 2014
COMUNE AN X 14 LACROCE MARIA ANTONIA  11/04/1976 Ml 61 2014
COMUNE AN X 15 LAMANNA ANGELA 06/06/1979 BA 59 2014
COMUNE AN 16 SIMONETTI TIZIANA 13/07/1977 CT 57 2002
COMUNE AN X 17 MUSCO VITTORIA 02/06/1983 KR 56 2014
COMUNE AN X 18 BUTTACAVOLI CARLA MARIA FABI/ 27/02/1980 AG 55 2014
COMUNE AN X 19 SCIULLA GIOVANNA 04/11/1982 FG 54 2014
COMUNE AN X 20 LANGONE ANNA 12/06/1978 SA 51 2014
COMUNE AN X 21 GIARRACCA GRAZIANA 28/03/1980 CL 49 2014
COMUNE AN X 22 CARBONE MARIA STELLA 07/09/1981 BN 46 2014
COMUNE AN X 23 PORCINO EMANUELA MARIA 24/06/1982 RC 44 2014
COMUNE AN X 24 DE BRITA NICOLETTA 26/05/1980 FG 41 2014
COMUNE AN 25 FARACI SERENA 09/04/1988 MI 39 2009
COMUNE AN X 26 PUGLISI MORENA 24/01/1981 CT 39 2014
COMUNE AN X 27 BORRACCIA ANNUNZIATAMARIA 21/08/1965 MT 36 2014
COMUNE AN X 28 CALPICCHI VALENTINA 18/03/1981 Ml 32 2014
COMUNE AN 29 CURCI SILVIA 18/12/1982 FG 31 2014
COMUNE AN X 30 FORTUGNO GIUSEPPE MARIA  13/09/1982 RC 31 2014
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RUSSO
CAROLLO
MURANIA
AVELLA
BOCHICCHIO
CURCIO

LI CAUSI
CICCONE
RUSSO
SILEO
VALENTI
BARRACO
GODUTO
CANIGLIA
TOMASELLA
MISSERI
ARENA
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GENCO
GLORIA
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SANTAMARIA
MICELI

CIUNI
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PAOLO 20/10/1978
VALENTINA 11/10/1980
GIOVANNA 14/09/1978
SIMONA 03/03/1982
PATRIZIA 02/04/1972
MARIANGELA 08/02/1983
ANGELA 05/02/1982
GIUSEPPA 14/11/1980
LUIGIA 30/03/1976
MARGHERITA 03/05/1983
ANGELAROSA 17/01/1983
MARIA 21/07/1978
FRANCESCA 10/01/1984
MARIAGRAZIA 29/08/1980
LUCIA 12/02/1973
MARIAANTONIETTA 04/11/1981
GIOVANNA 23/08/1960
VALENTINA 23/08/1982
TIZIANA 15/06/1981
MARIA TERESA 04/03/1971
MARIA 14/05/1981
MARIALUISA 19/02/1983
FILIPPA 28/01/1977
MARIA 27/11/1975
SANTINA 29/05/1982
DANIELA 20/01/1981
PALMA PAMELA 23/11/1979
ELEONORA 29/12/1983
GIUSEPPINA 23/09/1982
LAURA MATTIA 26/11/1981
NICOLETTA 16/01/1980
AGOSTINO 21/03/1967
DIONISIA 04/07/1981
FRANCESCA 23/04/1982
CRISTINA 17/07/1979
UMBERTO 18/06/1976
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PELLEGRINO
CARNOVALE
PAGANO
PUGLIESE
PERTA
GABRIELE
CAPODICI
PULIZZI
FARACI
ALFONZETTI
DE VITA
BRITTELLI
DE GENNARO
FRUSTACI
DONATO
MUZZI
DIODATO
ARMATO
PATTI
TRICARICO
PINNELLI
CUMIA
MASDEA
ALIBERTI
SIMBARI
SIGNORIELLO
PACE
BONGARZONE
RIGANELLO
BAZZONI
NASSO
IACONO
BRANCATO
GISSARA
LIOTTI
OLIVIERO

FLAVIA
CATERINA
VALENTINA
ROBERTA
PAOLA

VENERINACECILIA

ANTONINA
SILVANA
ANNAMARIA
FRANCESCA
SERENA
GIUSEPPE
ROSA

LIDIA
ISABELLA
MARIA

SONIA
ANTONIA RITA
MARIACRISTINA
ANTONELLA IDA
CONCETTA
ROSA
VITTORIA
SANTINA
DOMENICA
ROBERTA
ALESSIA
SIMONA
LUISA
STEFANIA
MARIA ROSA
LAURA
GIUSEPPINA
ARIANNA

NICOLACHRISTIAN

FILIPPO

24/01/1975
02/01/1984
14/02/1980
26/09/1979
10/05/1965
22/02/1957
04/12/1981
31/05/1978
02/02/1978
31/08/1983
18/07/1982
03/11/1980
27/06/1978
22/03/1976
19/11/1977
31/10/1967
12/03/1978
16/01/1968
18/06/1983
12/06/1982
28/01/1969
10/01/1978
24/05/1983
05/06/1980
31/03/1983
04/01/1982
23/10/1979
13/11/1980
31/08/1976
20/04/1975
29/04/1984
06/12/1982
16/09/1978
16/05/1973
10/06/1975
20/01/1968
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ROPPOLO
INGOGLIA
LUCCISANO
D'ANDREA
RISPI
MARINO
LEROSE
LODICO
PETRELLI
BRUZZANITI
RUSSOTTO
BONANNO
MANCUSO
BARBUTO
GRILLO
RUGIERO
SALERNO
BONOMI
MATERA
CAROLLO
MURANIA
MANNINO
MATERA
CAROLLO
MURANIA
MANNINO
MATERA
CAROLLO
MURANIA
MANNINO

NAPOLEONE

SIMONETTI
CARBONE

FARACI

DI NATALE
RUGIERO

LUCIA
PIERA
VANIA
DANIELA
ANGELA
MARIA
PAOLA
MARIA RITA
MARIANNA
MARIA
MONICA
MARIA
ROSANNA
ANGELA
DANIELA
EMANUELA
ANGELA
FEDERICA
RAFFAELE
ANGELA
GIUSEPPA
CRISTINA
RAFFAELE
ANGELA
GIUSEPPA
CRISTINA
RAFFAELE
ANGELA
GIUSEPPA
CRISTINA
LAURA
TIZIANA

MARIA STELLA

SERENA
VALENTINA
EMANUELA

27/05/1982
05/04/1981
09/07/1980
18/01/1974
29/11/1965
15/05/1965
26/08/1978
12/09/1967
03/10/1981
15/11/1977
03/05/1976
05/07/1973
28/03/1971
23/10/1965
07/11/1972
24/12/1986
24/07/1977
12/11/1987
07/05/1969
05/02/1982
14/11/1980
17/07/1979
07/05/1969
05/02/1982
14/11/1980
17/07/1979
07/05/1969
05/02/1982
14/11/1980
17/07/1979
12/05/1987
13/07/1977
07/09/1981
09/04/1988
11/10/1980
24/12/1986
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